SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Fred Mills on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 493 by Senator Hewitt

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 7, change "Drainage Districts" to "drainage districts"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, following "approval" and before "by a" delete "."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 15, following "district" and before "in an" delete ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 1, following "feet" and before "for:" delete ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 3, following "**stations**" and before "**and**" insert ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 8, following "insurance," and before "personnel" delete "and"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 28, following "application" and before "the applicant" insert ","
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 6, following "Subsection A" and before "," insert "of this Section"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 8, following "Subsection A" and before "is" insert "of this Section"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, line 12, following "discontinuation" and before "which" insert "and"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, line 22, following "liens" and before "except" insert ","